
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
22 
13 
93 

9 
48 
19 
85 
98 
17 
29 
25 
99 
18 
23 
38 
59 

Name 
Daniele CORRADI 
Mauro CARZANIGA 
Nicolo' CAPELLI 
Nicolo' GIRI 
Francesco CURINGA 
Michele FILIPPI 
Graziano MELE 
Giorgio BESANA 
Rodolfo GAGGIOLO 
Mauro PONCINI 
Michele MASCOLI 
Luca PIROTTI 
Francesco BERNONI 
Francesco BOCENTI 
Matteo OSLER 
Stefano FELLEGARA 

Model/Engine 
HONDA 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 

TRIUMPH 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 

HONDA 
HONDA 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 

Q1 Best Tm 
1:22.355 
1:23.797 
1:22.691 
1:23.337 
1:23.445 
1:23.815 
1:23.893 
1:24.121 
1:24.291 
1:25.059 
1:24.658 
1:24.757 
1:25.170 
1:25.703 
1:26.157 
1:27.286 

Q2 Best Tm 
1:22.799 
1:22.567 
1:23.121 
1:22.923 
1:23.504 
1:23.704 
1:24.732 
1:24.160 
1:24.927 
1:24.590 
1:24.707 
1:24.713 
1:25.506 
1:25.449 
1:25.597 
1:25.745 

Overall BestTm 
1:22.355 
1:22.567 
1:22.691 
1:22.923 
1:23.445 
1:23.704 
1:23.893 
1:24.121 
1:24.291 
1:24.590 
1:24.658 
1:24.713 
1:25.170 
1:25.449 
1:25.597 
1:25.745 

Diff 

0.212 
0.336 
0.568 
1.090 
1.349 
1.538 
1.766 
1.936 
2.235 
2.303 
2.358 
2.815 
3.094 
3.242 
3.390 

Gap 

0.212 
0.124 
0.232 
0.522 
0.259 
0.189 
0.228 
0.170 
0.299 
0.068 
0.055 
0.457 
0.279 
0.148 
0.148 
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4° ROUND TROFEI MOTO 
600 MES - MDS 

Classifica Riepilogativa Prove Ufficiali 

Cervesina TAZIO NUVOLARI 2,804 km 


